
SEADRILL3700HFRIGSEADRILL3700HFRIG
SEADRILL3700HFRIG è un motore ad alta frequenza adatto 
al carotaggio ad acqua su colonna per forature su calce-
struzzo armato, muratura e pietre naturali.
Essendo gestito da un convertitore ad alta frequenza, fun-
ziona con potenze da 3700 W in monofase a 6500 W in trifa-
se, a seconda della disponibilità elettrica del cantiere. 
Molto apprezzato per l’elevato numero di giri, è indicato per 
forature dal ø 20 al ø 150 mm e risulta la soluzione ideale 
per lavorazioni in spazi ridotti.

DESCRIZIONE COD.

Voltaggio

Potenza Max

Potenza continua

Lungh. Totale 

Peso

U.M.

V

W

W

mm

Kg

MONOFASE

230

3700

2700

375

6,2

TRIFASE 

400

6500

4800

375

6,2

Dotato di 3 velocità motore selezionabili meccanicamente:
1 – 630 giri/min
2 – 1400 giri/min
3 – 2900 giri/min

SEADRILL3700HFRIG is a high frequency motor suitable for 
water column drilling in reinforced concrete, masonry and 
natural stone.
Being managed by a high frequency converter, it runs with 
3700W output in single-phase and 6500W in three-phase, 
depending on the electrical availability of the site.
Much appreciated for its high speed, it is suitable for drilling 
ø20 - ø150 mm and is the ideal solution for machining in 
small spaces.

SEADRILL3700HFRIGSEADRILL3700HFRIG

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
UoM SINGLE PHASE THREE-PHASE

Voltage

Total Length

Max Power

Weight

Continuous power

Fitted with 3 mechanically selectable motor speeds:
1 – 630 rpm
2 – 1400 rpm
3 – 2900 rpm

CODE DESCRIPTION
SEADRILL3700HFRIG

SEACUT400HF6D

High frequency motor for water drilling on column – 1”1/4

Steel column depth 250 tiltable for diamond core drilling machine
Frequency converter

Tilting column 250 for diamond core drilling machineSEASTAND250
PSTAND250


