## SEADRILL3700HFRIG

SEADRILL3700HFRIG is a high frequency motor suitable for water column drilling in reinforced concrete, masonry and natural stone.

Being managed by a high frequency converter, it runs with 3700W output in single-phase and 6500W in three-phase, depending on the electrical availability of the site.

Much appreciated for its high speed, it is suitable for drilling  $\emptyset 20$  -  $\emptyset 150$  mm and is the ideal solution for machining in small spaces.



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS			
	UoM	SINGLE PHASE	THREE-PHASE
Voltage	V	230	400
Max Power	W	3700	6500
Continuous power	W	2700	4800
Total Length	mm	375	375
Weight	Kg	6,2	6,2

Fitted with 3 mechanically selectable motor speeds:

- 1 630 rpm
- 2 1400 rpm
- 3 2900 rpm

CODE	DESCRIPTION	
SEADRILL3700HFRIG	High frequency motor for water drilling on column – 1"1/4	
SEASTAND250	Tilting column 250 for diamond core drilling machine	
PSTAND250	Steel column depth 250 tiltable for diamond core drilling machine	
SEACUT400HF6D	Frequency converter	

